2024 STATISTICS

JAN FEB MAR = APR | MAY  JUNE JULY @ AUG @ SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL
ATTENDANCE 11,487 11,661 23,148
Days open 27 28 30 30 30 30 30 31 29 30 29 29 353
Daily average 425 416 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
Highest attendance day 612 551
Lowest attendance day 182 207
2023 ATTENDANCE 12,261 12,921 17,118 15239 15094 17,442 16,763 14,752 12,869 15,061 12,536 13,787 175,843
Percent changed -6% -10%, -100%  -100%  -100%| -100% -100%  -100% -100%  -100% -100% -100% -87%
REF QUESTIONS 1,300 1,375 2,675
INTERNET 507 609 1,116
MEETING ROOM 139 151 290




REFERENCE, CIRCULATION STATISTICS 2024
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTALS
REFERENCE 763 865 1,628
Tutor Sessions 146 225 371
Microfilm 5 5 10
Computer/Tablet 483 592 1,075
Typewriter 1 0 1
Proctor Exams 0 1 1
Wireless 480 480
Adult Programs 20 23 43
Program Att. 109 133 242
Passive Programs 4 3 7
Passive Att. 62 170 232
Outreach Events 1 1 2
Outreach Att, 14 17 31
Mobile Print Users 22 38 60
Mobile Print Pages 361 351 712
Newsbank 910 891 1,801
Website Views 7109 6375 13,484




MONTH

CHILDREN'S ROOM STATS - 2024

STORYTIME

PROGRAMS

LIBRARY VISITS

OFFSITE

DRO

P-INS

SCHOOL VISITS

KIDS

ADULTS

SLC

WLC

TUMBL

BOOKS

BOOK BAGS

REF

PC

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

9
14

185
381

12
12

287
333

3
1

45
13

1
1

80

2]

371
414

8 135

110
223

75
158

489

67
43

14

21
26

457
516

537
510

24
17

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTALS

23

566

24

620

58

84

785

8 135

333

233

489

110

15

47

973

1047

41




Young Adult Statistics - 2024

YAC/YA YA Drop In
Month # Prog. | Aftend. # Atten.

January 5 38 4 191
February 5 49 5 257
March

YA SRP |[YA WRP

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
November
December

TOTALS 10 87 9




	Board Report
	Reference, Circ
	Childrens
	Young Adult

