	2024 STATISTICS												
	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
ATTENDANCE	11,487	11,661											23,148
Days open	27	28	30	30	30	30	30	31	29	30	29	29	353
Daily average	425	416	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	66
Highest attendance day	612	551											
Lowest attendance day	182	207											
2023 ATTENDANCE	12,261	12,921	17,118	15,239	15,094	17,442	16,763	14,752	12,869	15,061	12,536	13,787	175,843
Percent changed	-6%	-10%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-100%	-87%
REF QUESTIONS	1,300	1,375											2,675
INTERNET	507	609											1,116
MEETING ROOM	139	151											290

REFERENCE, CIRCULATION STATISTICS 2024													
	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTALS
REFERENCE	763	865											1,628
Tutor Sessions	146	225											371
Microfilm	5	5											10
Computer/Tablet	483	592											1,075
Typewriter	1	0											1
Proctor Exams	0	1											1
Wireless	480												480
Adult Programs	20	23											43
Program Att.	109	133											242
Passive Programs	4	3											7
Passive Att.	62	170											232
Outreach Events	1	1											2
Outreach Att.	14	17											31
Mobile Print Users	22	38											60
Mobile Print Pages	361	351											712
Newsbank	910	891											1,801
Website Views	7109	6375											13,484
				·		·		·					

	СН	ILDRE	N'S RO	OM S	TATS -	2024																
MONTH	STORY	TIME	PROG	RAMS	LIBRAR	Y VISITS	OFF	SITE	DRO	P-INS	SCHOO	OL VISITS	KIDS	ADULTS	SLC	WLC	TUMBL E	1K BOOKS	BOOK	BAGS	REF	PC
JANUARY	9	185	12	287	3	45	1	80	3	371	8	135	110	75	0	0	67	1	21	457	537	24
FEBRUARY	14	381	12	333	1	13	1	4	5	414	0	0	223	158	0	489	43	14	26	516	510	17
MARCH																						
APRIL																						
MAY																						
JUNE																						
JULY																						
AUGUST																						
SEPTEMBER																						
OCTOBER																						
NOVEMBER																						
DECEMBER																						
TOTALS	23	566	24	620	4	58	2	84	8	785	8	135	333	233	0	489	110	15	47	973	1047	41

Young Adult Statistics - 2024

	YAC/	ΥA	YA C	rop In	YA SRP	YA WRP
Month	# Prog.	Attend.	#	Atten.	IA SKI	IA WKI
January	5	38	4	191		n/a
February	5	49	5	257		100
March						
April						
May					n/a	
June					n/a	
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
TOTALS	10	87	9	448	0	100